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Andrew
Lake Zurich
Stevenson

Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Deerfield

Palatine

Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023
Freshman TEAM TOTALS

FX

16.20

14.10

8.60

8.20

PH

11.30

10.60

7.00

9.50

SR

10.60

10.30

8.75

9.00

\

18.50

19.50

17.10

12.90

PB

13.20

11.45

10.60

10.95

HB

11.10

9.00

9.00

7.10

80.90
74.95
61.05
57.65



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023

Freshman FLOOR EXERCISE

Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Niles West
Niles West
Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Deerfield
Palatine
Wheaton Co-Op
Palatine
Deerfield
Deerfield
Palatine

Palatine

Cayden Tran
Caden Cahill
Adam Zarebski
Jayden Tran
Joaquin Sriver
Milan Dotlich
David Osborne
Syed Yasir
Maddox Kermend
Ethan Polonsky
Jesus Hernandez
Christian Golliday
Angel Pimentel
Jon Weissmueller
Jacob Rasof
Carlos Tepox-Carillo
Floyd Clark Riley

5.60
5.40
5.30
5.20
4.80
4.00
3.80
3.80
3.40
3.30
3.20
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.20
210



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023
Freshman POMMEL HORSE

1 Wheaton Co-0p  Maddox Kermend 4.20
2 Wheaton Co-0p  Caden Cahill 3.90
3 Palatine Jesus Hernandez 3.80
4 Niles West Adam Zarebski 3.70
5 Niles West Syed Yasir 3.50
6  Niles West Milan Dotlich 3.40
7 WheatonCo-Op  Jayden Tran 3.20
8T  Palatine Angel Pimentel 2.90
8T Wheaton Co-0p  Cayden Tran 2.90
10 Palatine Floyd Clark Riley 2.80
11 Wheaton Co-0p  Christian Golliday 2.60
12T Niles West David Osborne 2.50
12T Niles West Joaquin Sriver 2.50
14T Deerfield Ethan Polonsky 240
14T Palatine Carlos Tepox-Carillo  2.40
14T Palatine Kevin Toigo 2.40
17T Deerfield Jacob Rasof 2.30

17T  Deerfield Jon Weissmueller 2.30



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023
Freshman STILL RINGS

Niles West
Deerfield
Wheaton Co-Op
Palatine
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Palatine

Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Deerfield
Palatine
Deerfield

Palatine

Adam Zarebski
Ethan Polonsky
Cayden Tran
Jesus Hernandez
Maddox Kermend
Caden Cahill
Joaquin Sriver
Milan Dotlich
Christian Golliday
Syed Yasir

Angel Pimentel
David Osborne
Jayden Tran
Jacob Rasof

Floyd Clark Riley
Jon Weissmueller
Kevin Toigo

3.80
3.75
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.40
3.30
3.20
3.10
3.00
2.90
2.80
2.80
2.60
2.50
2.40
2.00



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023

Freshman VAULT
1 Niles West Adam Zarebski 6.60
2 Niles West Joaquin Sriver 6.55
3 Niles West David Osborne 6.35
4 WheatonCo-0p Maddox Kermend  6.30
5 Wheaton Co-op  Caden Cahill 6.20
6  Palatine Nathan Casbarian  6.10
7T  Deerfield Jon Weissmueller  6.00
7T Niles West Milan Dotlich 6.00
7T Wheaton Co-0p  Christian Golliday  6.00
10  Palatine Jesus Hernandez ~ 5.80
11 Deerfield Jacob Rasof 5.60
12 Deerfield Ethan Polonsky 5.50
13 Wheaton Co-op  Cayden Tran 5.40
14T Niles West Syed Yasir 1.00

14T | Palatine Floyd Clark Riley 1.00



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023
Freshman PARALLEL BARS

1 Wheaton Co-0p  Maddox Kermend 4.50
2 wheatonCo-0p Cayden Tran 4.40
3 Wheaton Co-0p  Caden Cahill 4.30
4 Niles West Adam Zarebski 3.95
5 Deerfield Ethan Polonsky 3.90
6  Palatine Angel Pimentel 3.85
7T Niles West Joaquin Sriver 3.80
7T  Palatine Jesus Hernandez 3.80
9 Niles West David Osborne 3.70
10T Deerfield Jon Weissmueller 3.60
10T Wheaton Co-0p  Christian Golliday 3.60
12 Niles West Syed Yasir 3.50
13 Niles West Milan Dotlich 3.40
14 Palatine Floyd Clark Riley 3.30
15 Wheaton Co-Op  Jayden Tran 3.20
16T Deerfield Jacob Rasof 3.10
16T  Palatine Nathan Casbarian 3.10

18 Palatine Carlos Tepox-Carillo  2.80



10T

10T

10T

147

14T

Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023

Freshman HORIZONTAL BAR

Deerfield
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Niles West
Deerfield

Niles West
Palatine
Deerfield

Niles West
Palatine
Palatine
Palatine

Palatine

Ethan Polonsky
Cayden Tran
Caden Cahill
Jayden Tran
Adam Zarebski
Maddox Kermend
Christian Golliday
David Osborne
Syed Yasir

Jon Weissmueller
Milan Dotlich
Nathan Casbarian
Jacob Rasof
Joaquin Sriver
Angel Pimentel
Jesus Hernandez
Floyd Clark Riley
Kevin Toigo

3.90
3.80
3.70
3.60
3.50
3.30
3.00
2.80
2.70
2.60
2.60
2.60
2.50
240
2.40
210
2.00
1.60



Pirate Invite — Sat Mar 18, 2023

Freshman ALL AROUND

Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Wheaton Co-Op
Niles West
Deerfield

Niles West
Palatine

Niles West
Wheaton Co-Op
Deerfield
Deerfield

Niles West

Palatine

Caden Cahill
Adam Zarebski
Cayden Tran
Maddox Kermend
Joaquin Sriver
Ethan Polonsky
Milan Dotlich
Jesus Hernandez
David Osborne
Christian Golliday
Jon Weissmueller
Jacob Rasof

Syed Yasir

Floyd Clark Riley

26.90
26.85
25.80
25.20
23.35
22.75
22.60
22.30
21.95
21.30
19.60
18.70
17.50
13.70



